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File a Formal Complaint - Laurie Lyford
Llyford reported 6 days ago (Tue, 21 Feb at 9:27 PM) via Portal Meta

“Janice Zhan got money from Port of Seattle — many did, this was not legal, and this was highly publicized in Seattle Times
- and head guy resigned. She is running for public office, all this is violation of BCC 3.92.080 procedure and further, BCC
3.92.030.B - misuse of public resources and BCC 3.92.040.A.1 -- same and violation of state public discourse and
campaign laws for using televised City Council meeting in City Hall to announce campaign and fundraising during 2/13
Council meeting, which also violates RCW 42.17A.555 Use of public office or agency facilities in campaigns—Prohibition—
Exceptions (does not meet any exception).”
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